
Fundoklia-völgyi Kaszanics 10/5/2019

Fundoklia-völgyi Kaszanics
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HCH HJCH HGRCH Fundoklia-völgyi Kaszanics
Columbia MET.KinMezt.262/18 3/8/2018

HCH SKCH CROJCH HSHCH SKJCH HJCH
ROGCH HGRCH INTCH(FCI) ROCH SRBCH

Anna Sky Kennel Oscar Kin.Mezt.877/H/13
12/9/2012

RUSJCH Kranar Elvis Pepper 10/17/2010

GEOCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH RUSJCH
MOLJCH INTCH Carbon Copy N'co 1/1/2007

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH BLRJCH Kranar It's My
Delight RKF 2555169 3/8/2009

RUSCH UKRCH Elenline Nayada RKF 2422439
11/22/2008

EURCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH
RUSJCH MOLJCH INTCH Olegro Katrin Never

Stop 6/4/2007

RKFCH RUSCH Sleek Slim Pet-Baby Passiya RKF
5/10/2005

HCH HSHCH HJCH Black&Withe Border Dolly
MET.KinMezt.82/15 1/26/2015

HCH SKCH HSHCH HJCH HGRCH INTCH(FCI)
MNCH Michiko Moe Avokaduh 438/H/08

1/19/2008

CZCH CZGCH LUXCH SKCH CZJCH BIHCH
SKGCH CZCCH INTCH(FCI) Oliver Modry kvet

CMKU/CIN 2134/06/07 5/8/2006

CZCCH INTCH(FCI) Sea Fire's Amazing Grace
9/15/2003

Mongoshi Lia Kes 3/7/2011

LUXJCH VDHJCH CERJCH Lionheart Kool
Advise 8/3/2008

Lionheart Kopyright Kan-Kan S64348/2008
9/17/2008
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HCH HSHCH HJCH Fundoklia-völgyi Kaszanics
X'clusive Silk Queen 4/16/2015

HCH VDHCH ROGCH INTCH(FCI) MNCH
VDHJCH CERCH CERJCH ROCH SRBCH Sun-

Hee's Dimple Pinch SE34553/2011 4/23/2011

Sun-Hee's Best Of The Best 7/4/2008

NUCH GBCH INTCH(FCI) EECH SECH Habiba
Rock Star KCSB0372CP 5/10/2003

BALTCH DKCH LVCH LTCH NUCH NORDCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH SECH Sun-Hee's Temptation

S57523/2005 8/14/2005

DKCH GIBCH INTCH(FCI) SECH Sun-Hee's
Special Edition 12/2/2007

Sun-Hee's Swedish Surprise for Habiba
S15680/2007 1/4/2007

SECH Sun-Hee's Nova S53489/2001 9/26/2001

HCH HSHCH HJCH Fundoklia-völgyi Kaszanics
Hanky-panky Kin.Mezt 679/10 8/26/2010

SRBCH Namur Misaki Avokaduh
Kin.Mezt.458/H/08 3/26/2008

LTCH PLCH LTJCH Dragon Moon C Me At Sua
Sponte PKR.IX-46258 6/16/2005

CZCH SKCH CZJCH BIHCH SKGCH SKJCH
CZCCH INTCH(FCI) El Djazaira Avokaduh

CMKU/CIN/1287/03 7/20/2003

HCH HJCH Szolohegyi Yuna 61/03 7/1/2003

Sasquehanna Selim PKR.IX-39785 12/2/1998

Sasquehanna Pentoza MET.Kin.Mezt.11/H/00
1/30/2000
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